TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM741221 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NAVI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED		02/15/2022	Private Limited Company: INDIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NAVI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED		
Street Address:	AMR TECH PARK, Municipal/Khata No. 826/792/46/23/1/24/1		
Internal Address:	Hongasandra Village, Hosur Road		
City:	Bangalore, Karnataka		
State/Country:	INDIA		
Postal Code:	560068		
Entity Type:	Public Limited Company: INDIA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90800665	NAVI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9142880023

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9148218011

tmdocket@leasonellis.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Martin Schwimmer Address Line 1: Leason Ellis LLP

Address Line 2: One Barker Avenue, Fifth Floor Address Line 4: White Plains, NEW YORK 10601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 08216/315030

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Martin Schwimmer Address Line 1: Leason Ellis LLP

Address Line 2: One Barker Avenue, Fifth Floor Address Line 4: White Plains, NEW YORK 10601

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michelle Levin

TRADEMARK

REEL: 007788 FRAME: 0409 900706933

SIGNATURE:	/Michelle Levin/		
DATE SIGNED:	07/14/2022		
Total Attachments: 1			
source=03091903#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 007788 FRAME: 0410



Registrar of companies, Bangalore E' Wing, 2nd Floor Kendriya Sadana, Bangalore, Karnataka, India, 560034

Corporate Identity Number: U72900KA2018PLC119297

Fresh Certificate of Incorporation Consequent upon Conversion from Private Company to Public Company

IN THE MATTER OF NAVI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

I hereby certify that NAVI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED which was originally incorporated on Tenth day of December Two thousand eighteen under the Companies Act, 2013 as BAC ACQUISITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED and upon an intimation made for conversion into Public Limited Company under Section 18 of the Companies Act, 2013; and approval of Central Government signified in writing having been accorded thereto by the RoC - Bangalore vide SRN T77307379 dated 15.02.2022 the name of the said company is this day changed to NAVI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED.

Given under my hand at Bangalore this Fifteenth day of February Two thousand twenty-two.



BABU A P

Registrar of Companies

RoC - Bangalore

Mailing Address as per record available in Registrar of Companies office:

NAVI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

RECORDED: 07/14/2022

3rd Floor, Salarpuria Business Center, 93,, 5th A Block, Koramangala Ind Layout, Bangalore, Bangalore, Karnataka, India, 560095



TRADEMARK REEL: 007788 FRAME: 0411